Ha3Ba

KomMepuinHi pesynbTaTn

KomepuinHi pe3ynbTaTn

Hemo

emo

Hemo

Hemo

KoMepuinHi pesynbTaTu

Hemo

emo

demo

Hemo

HopeecTpauinHi
BUNpobyBaHHS

[opeecTpauinHi
BUNpoOyBaHHA

Pik

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2021

2022

Kinbkictb KoopauHaTtu

42

38

50,0

40,9

35,7

49,3

37

54,3

57,1

56,8

45,8

48,5

48,35

49.183201210386095,
28.193353828747426

45.7274371501491,
28.600396071601974

49.143459424469384,
28.660845716952355

49.85766148263894,
28.656937386384232

47.78087168005983,
34.93662948372359

49.5233410907024,
33.998983939513565

50.35969955294099,
33.97159249496494

50.87705324899142,
32.63152043559707

50.93417564916674,
31.545980698763856

50.86841042249625,
32.54843201313676

51.76486294370073,
33.437891533960894

48.627960896039866,
32.14274802494038

50.18208436049997,
30.516140433580443



Ha3Ba

[opeecTpauinHi
BunpobyBaHHSA

[opeecTpauinHi
BMNpobyBaHHSA

JopeecTpauinHi
BUNpobyBaHHS

JopeecTpauinHi
BMNpoOyBaHHSA

[opeecTpauinHi
BUNpoOyBaHHSA

HdopeecTpauinHi
BMNpobyBaHHSA

JopeecTpauinHi
BUNpobyBaHHS

JopeecTpauinHi
BUNpobyBaHHS

Pik

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Kinbkictb KoopauHaTtu

51,01

48,7

45,2

54,7

48

39,8

40,3

44,2

48.88190091569558,
30.45298008285705

50.85201987790074,
26.307016503395815

48.594886320051394,
34.60920291602236

48.61486421102611,
34.55358462835422

50.17241012679945,
30.499660940938025

46.493758098524204,
30.542854294123963

47.886377919049366,
30.835641901382694

48.88167514159666,
30.45315174423874



